FMN120 150 180

7
8
15 i
16 10
No. code Part No. Description Qty

1-1 | 702190044 | FMN120.00.145 FMN J5 $24T(120 %) pull rod 2
1-2 | 702190045 | FMN150.00.145 FMN J&$74F(150 %) pull rod 2
1-3 | 702190046 | FMN180.00.145 FMN J574F(180 ) pull 2
2 | 501014701 | GB5782-M12X140 PR ZIZEFE M12X140 bolt 1
3 | 503010763 | DIN985-M12 ANABIAEIELE nut 1
4 | 506010037 | GB96.1-12 JIRSFE washer 2
5 | 702190042 | FMN120.00.143 % bush 1
6 | 802190038 | FMN120.00.014 FIRAZEREAE lifting bracket 1
7 | 503010046 | GB6170-M10 7N fIZEE M10 nut 2
8 506030036 | GB93-10 F#ER 10 spring washer 2
9 | 506010056 | GB97.1-10 P-4 10 washer 2
10 | 501010749 | GB5782-M10X60 FIRSUIR A M10X60 bolt 2
11 | 702190043 | FMN120.00.144 HI$#1(120+ 150, 180 ZLiHH) bracket | 2
12 | 702190036 | FMN120.00.128 =AM pulling rod 2
13 | 702340004 | SL140.00.109 HAZIZRE bolt 2
14 | 503010769 | DIN985-M24 NP IREE M24 nut 2
15 | 506030043 | GB93-24 FAEN 24 spring washer 2
16 | 506010063 | GB97.1-24 -3 24 plain washer 2
17 | 509010007 | GB1152-M6 JH# M6 grease nipple 3




FMN E[ 54|

65

= 1 L : 8 = 65

12 4

D 2
- . . o #
F5 ) (V= LR & WA =
1 503010766 DIN985-M18 INABEFAMIZEE Tock nut 3
2 | 506010060 GB97. 1-18 P44 plain gasket 3
3-1 | 702110080 FM120. 00. 118 J7(120 1) (L1=410) blade 3
3-2 | 702110081 FM150. 00. 118 71 (150 ) (L1=510) blade 3
3-3 | 702110082 FM180. 00. 118 J7(180 #4) (L1=610) blade 3
4 503010046 GB6170-M10 NAZEEE nut 12
5 | 506010056 GB97. 1-10 44 plain gasket 16
6 | 802190010 | FMN120.00.012 JIFE R blade seat 3
7 | 507010070 | GB1096-A-8X7X28 ABPHE flat key 3
8-1 | 802190013 | FMN120.00.013 HLE A (120 7)) hood 120 1
8-2 | 802200001 | FMN120.00.013a HLE A (150 B) hood 150 1




8-3 | 802210004 | FMN120.00.013b HLE A 1T (180 ) hood 180 1
9 | 506010063 GBI7. 1-24 F#4 plain gasket 2
10 | 506030043 GB93-24 P spring washer 2
11 | 503010053 GB6170-M24 NAEEE nut 2
12 | 503010762 DIN985-M10 NP FA IR RE nut 16
13 | 702340004 SL140. 00. 109 2R bolt 2
14 | 508050054 GB91-2. 5X12 JFO4Y cotter pin 1
15-1 | 702190003 | FMN120.00. 103 BF (120 &) pin rod 120 1
15-2 | 702200001 | FMN120.00. 103a B4F (150 &) pin rod 150 1
15-3 | 702190033 | FMN120. 00. 103b B4F (180 &) pin rod 180 1
16 | 501011128 GB5783-M12X40 SWRSUIRFE screw bolt 2
17-1 70219003 FMN120.00.145 | FMN J5$i4(120 ) rear pull rod 2
17-2 70219002 FMN150.00.145 | FMN /5 i4(150 ) rear pull rod 2
17-3 70219002 FMN180.00.145 | FMN J5 4T (180 %) rear pull rod 2
18 | 501010762 | GB5782-M12X90 FARLIEME half thread bolt 1
19 | 700920091 EF100. 00. 101 JJJHERG#E spacer bush 2
20 7021900: FMN120.00.144 | FMN i $iAF front pull rod 2
21 | 702190001 FMN120. 00. 101 Fg%# spacer bush 26
22 | 702190002 FMN120. 00. 102 B H shape 27
23 | 802110010 | FM120.00.014A WU J R R4 double groove belt pulley 1
24 7021100; FM120.00.112 LFEFZE upper lifting frame 1
25 | 501011113 GB5783-M10X30 HRAUIRAE screw bolt 14
26 | 506010037 GB96. 1-12 ISP plain gasket 2
27 | 503010763 DIN985-M12 INFBIAAFIREE lock nut 7
28 | 802110029 FM120. 00. 018 R pulley assembly 4
29 | 501011138 | GB5783-M12X110 IRAIENE screw bolt 4
30 | 506010057 GB97. 1-12 P4 plain gasket 7
31 | 802110001 FM120. 00. 011 BXIREH wheel fork 4
32 | 802190008 | FMN120.00.011 BHRAREA 1 (120/150 2Y) pulley frame(120/150) 2
33 | 702170001 FMR120. 00. 115 % (H=6) regulating ring 4
33 702170002 FMR120. 00. 115a ¥ B (H=12) regulating ring 4
33 | 702170003 | FMR120.00.115b %8 (H=32) regulating ring 4
34 702110091 FM120-00-125 E spring washer 4
35 | 700080010 200. 56. 011 B4 lockpin 4
36 | 509010008 GB1152-M8X1 A oil cup 4
37 80211014 FM120.00.013 AR R G single groove belt pulley 2

2




38 | 702110103 FM120. 00. 198 B FARERE M24X1. 5X18 lock nut 3
39 | 501011087 GB5783-M6X12 EWRLUEFE screw bolt 3
40-1 | 514020002 B1549 =M (120 B triangular belt (120) 2
40-2 | 514020003 B1753 =475 (150 &) triangular belt (150) 2
40-3 | 514020004 B1930 =M (180 #Y) triangular belt (180) 2
n 8021101‘2‘ FM120.00.012 KHAHIEELE big belt pulley 1
42 | 505020998 GB85-M12X60 124] bolt 1
43 | 503010047 GB6170-M12 N FIIZEEE nut 1
44 | 501040584 GB12-M16X45 R SK 77 SRS bolt 4
45 | 802190025 | FMN120.00.021 FEENFEBEIES 4 transmission box frame 1
46 | 702190007 | FMN120.00. 108 AR rubber pad 2
47 | 802190027 | FMN120.00. 051 T ESERL 0il nipple 3
48 702190006 FMN120. 00. 107 ¥ [E EAR 0il nipple fixed plate 1
49 | 501011114 GB5783-M10X35 SWRSUIRRE screw bolt 2
50 | 501011098 GB5783-M8X16 SBLMERE screw bolt 8
51 | 506030035 GB93-8 % spring washer 8
52 | 506010055 GB97. 1-8 4 plain gasket 4
53 703400008 FM120. 00. 199 fEZhHEE transmission shaft cover 1
54 | 506010036 GB96. 1-10 RSP plain gasket 6
55 506030036 GB93-10 3 spring washer 6
56 | 501010753 | GB5782-M10X90 FAZLEHE half thread bolt 6
57-1| 702110087 | FM120.00.121-L | FZafike =R (120 BY) () left belt pulley cover(120) | 1
57-2 | 702110088 | FM120.00.121a-L | FZifi%e 8 (150 ) (A2) left belt pulley cover (150)

57-3 | 702110089 | FM120.00.121b-L | FZifi%e 28 (180 AY) (/) left belt pulley cover (180)

58 | 802110093 FM120. 01. 001 BN M transmission box 1
59 | 503010765 DIN985-M16 NPT IR EE nut 4
60 | 506010059 GB97. 1-16 Pk plain gasket 4
61 702110073 FM120. 00. 108 1EEh5EH P transmission box pad 1
62 | 506010035 GB96. 1-8 I3 plain gasket 4
63-1 | 702110114 | FM120.00.121-R | pzi7%e 88 (120 &) (45) right belt pulley cover(120) | 1
63-2 | 702110115 | FM120.00.121a-R | fZar§e 8 (150 ) (£3) right belt pulley cover (150) 1
63-3 | 702110116 | FM120.00. 121b-R | eifr%& 5 (180 ) (£7) right belt pulley cover (180) | 1
64 | 702110077 | FM120.00.110-2 % rubber cover 3
65 | 702110090 FM120. 00. 222 257 plug 2
66 | 702110086 | FM120.00.120-1 Je 6% nylon cover 8




FMN120.00.012 JJ 8 & A&

\
})é

75 TR (A7 LR & FAE Ko
1 511022103 GB276-6205-7Z RVEBRHN 7K -7 deep groove ball bearing 2
2 702110019 | FM120.00. 114 f%# spacer bush 1
3 802110023 |  FM120. 00. 020 JIREAEAE blade seat 1
4 702110022 |  FM120. 00. 126 P gasket 1
5 702110021 |  FM120.00. 117 P1E shield 1
6 802110020 | FM120.00. 116 JIHEE 4+ blade shaft 1




FM120.00.018 J&#E4H 1

Fe A=) (A R & FAE i
1 503010761 DIN985-M8 NPT IR EE nut 5
2 506010055 GB97. 1-8 P4 plain gasket 5
3 702110030 |  FM120. 00. 161 W steel ring 1
4 702110034 | FM120. 00. 165 %% spacer bush 1
5 702110035 |  EM120. 00. 166 B sleeve 1
6 702110033 |  FM120. 00. 164 BIRE rubber wheel 1
7 511022103 GB276-6205-7Z TRV FERT -7 deep groove ball bearnig 2
8 702110032 |  FM120. 00. 162 #% bushing 5
9 702110031 FM120. 00. 161a P steel ring 1
10 501011102 | GB5783-M8X35 RSB bolt 5
11 509010007 GB1152-M6 MAF o0il cup 1
12 506010055 GB97. 1-8 3% plain gasket 5




FM120.01.001

I

5
|2
Ml
<
mmmmb
&M.m
oSy el
w2~
B4
=
£+
— [ <
Plo|
<1 L
S| .
N N
L\l
=|Z|8
<t | ™
2|8
S| S
=llg
OO
~ | O




3 516010014 KD72X2 FLA$4RE 72X2 (JEH) check ring 1
4 702110096 FM120. C03 UMK 72X35X1 board 1
5 510020398 CFW-35X72X10 FB &yhidf (i#F)  FB oil seal 1
6 506060317 GB894. 1-35 A BB SR check ring 1
7 701240035 |  TZDP-48-35-1 AL 48X35X1 adjusting shim 1
8 506060188 GB893. 1-72 A ZUFLH 4 check ring 2
9 702110105 | TZDP-72-60-0. 2 WL 72X60X0. 2 adjusting pad 1
10 511022613 GB276-6207 RVEERhAK deep groove ball bearing 3
11 702110098 FM120. CO7 HHHKE long sleeve 1
12 702110108 | TZDP-48-35-0. 2 PEEHL - 48X35X0. 2 adjusting pad 1
13 508050102 GB91-5X50 FFE4H cotter pin 1
14 507010086 | GB1096-A—10X8X40 A FF4R flat key 1
15 702110095 FM120. C02 fith AN A% small gear 1
16 702110097 FM120. C04 141 #4& box 1
17 510020413 CFW-35X62X7 FB #yhi#l () FB OIL SEAL 1
18 506060563 JB4341-62 InEFLA 4 check ring 1
19 702110107 TZDP-62-55-1 P 62X55X1 adjusting shim 1
20 511022556 GB276-6007 RVAEREN K deep groove ball bearing 1
21 702110099 FM120. CO8 N input shaft 1
22 507012714 | GB1096-A—-10X8X30 A BF4R flay key 1
23 702110100 FM120. C09 Kk big gear 1
24 702110101 FM120. C10 E3% upper cap 1
25 501011111 | GB5783-M10X20 WBLUEHE screw bolt 4
26 700920063 |  NFG-RCA-72X9 136 72X9 blanking cap 1
27 702100041 TZDP-72-60-1 WAL F 72X60X1 adjusting washer 1




